
NAME DEPARTMENT RANK/ Position E - MAIL

Ambrose, James K. Albany Fire Department Batt. Chief jambrose@albany.ga.us

Amiot, Ben Lowndes Co Fire Sgt amiot727@yahoo.com

Anderson Euugene Albany Fire Department Trng Capt. eanderson@albany.ga.us

Barfield, Murray Colquitt County Fire Asst. Chief murraybarfield41@gmail.com

Barron. Jim Fire Line INC. Sales jbarron@firelineinc.com

Belinc, Andy Newton-Baker Co Fire Chief ajbelinc@msn.com

Belinc, Eric Newton-Baker Co Fire Asst Chief firefighter906@gmail.com

Bennett, Bruce Albany Fire Department Captain abennett@dougherty.ga.us

Boutwell, Brain Valdosta FD Captain bboutwell@valdostacity.com

Bowman, Chris Thomasville Fire Chief cbowman@thomasville.org

Broome, Freddie Valdosta FD Chief fbroome@valdostacity.com

Brown, Billy Attapulgus VFD Captain atpvfd7@gmail.com

Brown, Greg Attapulgus VFD LT. atpvfd7@gmail.com

Bryan, Rodney Jr. Colquitt/Miller County Fire - EMS Trng Captain thed354@yahoo.com

Bullard, Clayton Mitchell Co VFD #12 Red Oak cbullard@aimtracco.com

Burns, Kenneth Randolph Co Fire Chief randolphfirechief@gmail.com

Burns, Sebon Albany Fire Department Assist. Chief sburns@albany.ga.us

Colby, Jack Sylvester Fire Department Chief JColby@cityofsylvester.com

Connell, Tim Thomasville Fire Fire Marshal timc@thomasville.org

Cooper,Lavon Moultrie Fire Dept Captain lavon.cooper@moultriega.com
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Cross, Chris GFC Baker/Mitchell Unit Chirf Ranger ccross@gfc.state.ga.us

Cumbie, Scott Ichauway Fire Dept Chief scumbie@jonesctr.org

Curles, Terry Mitchell Co VFD #3 Cotton Chief twcfarms@yahoo.com

Daniels, Billy Iron City VFD

Deal, Dennis Mitchell CO VFD #6 Chief dennisd@cityofcamilla.com

Dukes, Craig Thomasville Fire Training Chief craigd@thomasville.org

Duthoy, Bob Thomas Co Fire Ops Chief tcops@rose.net

Edenfield, Bo Municipal Equipment Co. Sales b.edenfield@mch

Flanigan, Frank Albany Tech Fire Dept Chair fflanigan@albanytech.edu

Forester, David Lee County Fire Chief dforrester@lee.ga.us

Freyer, Don Independent PS Professional Consultant d.freyer@cox.net

Grant, Casey Mitchell County FD #4 Cheif

Hannon, Kenneth Moultrie Fire Dept Chief kenny.hannon@moultriega.com

Harcrow, Kelly R. Albany Fire Department Batt. Chief kharcrow@albany.ga.us

Hartley, Joey GSFFA President mfdf4ops@gmail.com

Henry, Johnny JR Valdosta FD Bat Chief jhenry@valdostacity.com

Higginbotham, Bruce Blakey FD

Hornsby, Phillip Iron City VFD Chief pmhorns@gmail.com

Jefferson, Matthew Albany Fire Department Batt. Chief mjefferson@albany.ga.us

Jones Michael Autry State Prison Chief michael.jones1@gdc.ga.gov

Jones, Chris Thomas Co FD Chief tcfd@rose.net

Jones, Lamar Mitchell Co VFD #7 Chief jones5218@yahoo.com
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Jordan, Rubin Albany Fire Department Assist. Chief rjordan@albany.ga.us

Jordon, Anthony Albany Fire Department Training

Josey, Craig Climax Vol Fire Dept LT. cjosey101@gmail.com

Kelly, Jeff Climax Vol Fire Dept Chief chief1_235@hotmail.com

Kelly, Rick Climax Vol Fire Dept rickkelly3@yahoo.com

Key, Don Worth County Fire Training Officer dkeyjr@gmail.com

King, Dean Donalsonville FD Chief chiefd101@gmail.com

Kitchens, Brett Doerun VFD Assist. Chief KF4SQB@wetsnet.com

Knajdek, Paul Mitchell Courty FD #1 Chief pknajdek@hotmail.com

Lane, Brandon Donalsonville FD Instructor 

Martin, Richard Calhoun Co. Fire Chief ccema@windstream.com

Maxwell, Seth Grady Co Fire LT. gradyfire2@gmail.com

McCann, Charlie Decatur Co. FD Chief dcfr@bellsouth.net

McGuir, Heath GFPF Field Rep. heath@gfpf.org

McRae, Ed Fire Line INC. Sales emcrae@firelineinc.com

Morris, Tony Donaldsonville FD Asst. Chief tmorris103@yahoo.com

Mulero, Lawrence Newton-Baker Co Fire Captain lawrencefirefighter3@yahoo.com

Osgatharp, Jeff Thomas County Fire Captain tctrain@rose.net

Owens, Bryan GA FF Pension Fund bryan@gfpf.org

Owens, Greg Thomasville Fire Asst. Chief grego@thomasville.org

Owens, Johnathon Iron City VFD LT.

Phillips, Richard Grady County FD Chief gradychief1@gmail.com 

mailto:rjordan@albany.ga.us
mailto:cjosey101@gmail.com
mailto:chief1_235@hotmail.com
mailto:rickkelly3@yahoo.com
mailto:dkeyjr@gmail.com
mailto:chiefd101@gmail.com
mailto:KF4SQB@wetsnet.com
mailto:pknajdek@hotmail.com
mailto:ccema@windstream.com
mailto:gradyfire2@gmail.com
mailto:heath@gfpf.org
mailto:tmorris103@yahoo.com
mailto:lawrencefirefighter3@yahoo.com
mailto:tctrain@rose.net
mailto:bryan@gfpf.org
mailto:grego@thomasville.org


Postell, Michael Crisp County Fire Dept postellmike@yahoo.com

Poupard, George Dawson Public Safety Cheif tpoupard@dawsongapd.com

Powell, Allen Thomasville Fire Asst. Chief allenp@thomasville.org

Powell, Jason Albany Fire Department Captain

Rigsby, Dale Ichauway Fire Dept drigsby@jonesctr.org

Robinson, Kevin Municipal Equipment Co. Sales kevin@mecofire.com

Robinson, Mark Turner Co Fire Department Chief turnerfirerescue@gmail.com

Rogers, Joseph Albany Fire Department Training

Rowan, Jason Valdosta FD Captain jrowan@valdostacity.com

Rowe, Ron H.  Jr. Albany Fire Department Deputy Chief rrowe@albany.ga.us

Russell, Carlton Albany Fire Department Plans

Santos, Eric Mitchell County FD #5 Cheif

Scarbough, Chuck CCVFD Bay Chief bayfire@windstrem.net

Sealy, Mark Thomasville Fire Asst. Chief markse@thomasville.org

Sessions, J.R. NAFECO Sales jr.sessions@nafeco.com

Skrine, Ronald Valdosta FD Bat-Chief rskrine@valdostacity.com

Smigelski, Hubert Mitchell County FD #2 Cheif smigelskih@yahoo.com

Smith, Jordon Brooks County Fire Chief brookscofire@gmail.com

Smith, Michael Donalsonville FD Instructor mjsmith1070@gmail.com

Sullivan, Jamie Camilla Fire Dept Chief jamies@cityofcamilla.com

Thibodeau, Jeff Valdosta FD/GSAR Captain jthibodeau@valdostacity.com

Tully, Craig Miller-Colquitt FD Chief ctully@colquittga.org
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Walters, John Doerun VFD Chief jwalters@wetsnet.com

Welch, Doyle Bainbridge Public Safety Fire Chief doylew@bainbridgecity.com

Wells, John Miller-Colquitt FD Asst. Chief jewellsfd323@gmail.com

White Eagle, Mark Lowndes Co Fire FF mark-whiteeagle@yahoo.com

White, Lamar Ten 8 Sales lamarwhite1976@gmail.com

Windham, Johnathan Crisp County Fire Dept Captain jwindham1@yahoo.com

Zamudio, Bob MES Sales rzmudio@mesfire.com

Ellsworth, Daymon Bennett Fire Products Sales dellsworth.bennettfire@gmail.com
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